



## STUDENT WORKBOOK REVISIONS

Curriculum Updates to Correspond with the Updated Edition of

### **MONEY, GREED AND GOD: THE CHRISTIAN CASE FOR FREE ENTERPRISE**

10<sup>TH</sup> ANNIVERSARY EDITION

*For all Money, Greed, and God chapter titles referenced in Oikonomia, replace the word “Capitalism” with “Free-Market” except for the Introduction—replace the word “Capitalism” with “Free Enterprise.” Similarly, many of the references to the word “capitalism” in the text (and therefore, in many questions and answers) are to be replaced by the words “free-markets” or “free enterprise.”*

WEEK	DAY	QUESTION	UPDATE DESCRIPTION
<b>1</b>	2		MGG Introduction: The reading assignment pages are now <b>1-10</b>
<b>2</b>	3		MGG Ch. 3: The reading assignment pages are now <b>73-85</b> <i>instead of 59-70</i>
	4		MGG Ch. 3: The reading assignment pages are now <b>85-98</b> <i>instead of 70-82</i>
<b>3</b>	3		MGG Ch. 5: The reading assignment pages are now <b>129-138</b> <i>instead of 111-119</i>
	4		MGG Ch. 5: The reading assignment pages are now <b>138-144</b> <i>instead of 119-124</i>
	5		MGG Ch. 5: The reading assignment pages are now <b>144-154</b> <i>instead of 124-133</i>

WEEK	DAY	QUESTION	UPDATE DESCRIPTION
<b>5</b>	<b>2</b>		MGG Ch. 1: The reading assignment pages are now <b>13-26</b> <i>instead of 9-21</i>
<b>5</b>	<b>3</b>		MGG Ch. 1: The reading assignment pages are now <b>26-42</b> <i>instead of 22-32</i>
	<b>3</b>	<b>#12</b>	The word “communism” should be replaced by the word <i>socialism</i> in both the <b>question</b> and the <b>answer</b> .
	<b>3</b>	<b>#13</b>	The word “communist” should be replaced by the word <i>Marxist</i> in both the <b>question</b> and the <b>answer</b> .
<b>6</b>	<b>3</b>		MGG Ch. 7: The reading assignment pages are now <b>181-197</b> <i>instead of 157-171</i>
	<b>4</b>		MGG Ch. 7: The reading assignment pages are now <b>203-210</b> <i>instead of 176-182</i>
<b>7</b>	<b>2</b>		MGG Ch. 8: The reading assignment pages are now <b>211-222</b> <i>instead of 183-193</i>
	<b>3</b>		MGG Ch. 8: The reading assignment pages are now <b>222-233</b> <i>instead of 193-202</i>
	<b>5</b>		MGG Ch. 8: The reading assignment pages are now <b>233-238</b> <i>instead of 202-238</i>
<b>10</b>	<b>2</b>		MGG Ch. 2: The reading assignment pages are now <b>43-50</b> <i>instead of 33-39</i>
	<b>3</b>		MGG Ch. 2: The reading assignment pages are now <b>50-58</b> <i>instead of 39-46</i>
<b>13</b>	<b>4</b>		MGG Ch. 2: The reading assignment pages are now <b>58-71</b> <i>instead of 47-58</i>
<b>14</b>	<b>2</b>		<p>MGG Ch. 4: The reading assignment pages are now <b>99-109</b> <i>instead of 83-93</i></p> <p>The link for the Gapminder is now:  <a href="https://www.gapminder.org/resources/">https://www.gapminder.org/resources/</a></p> <p>Once there, click on the “Understand a changing world” tab,  then change the “Life Expectancy” (on the left side of your screen) to “Income.”  Then hit “Play” ...</p>
	<b>3</b>		MGG Conclusion The reading assignment pages are now <b>239-245</b> <i>instead of 211-215</i>